Rank Competitor(s)
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Constantina Mamas

Club

Port Credit FSC

Eliane Sun Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Jessica Zhu Richmond Training Centre
Anastasia Baillie Orillia FSC
Emery Birrell Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Emily Jarman Port Perry SC
Mary-Rose Weir
Skate Canada Date:  20-Jan-2023

SO PROVINCIAL SERIES #7-MILTON WINTER SKATE

Sherwood Community Centre, Milton, ON
JANUARY 19, 2023 to JANUARY 22, 2023

STAR 9 Women (Artistic)
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Category Result Summary
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Points

35.53
31.56
30.78
29.19
27.99
27.72

Controller Signature

Patinage Canada



