SO PROVINCIAL SERIES #7-MILTON WINTER SKATE

Sherwood Community Centre, Milton, ON JANUARY 19, 2023 to JANUARY 22, 2023

STAR 9 Women (Artistic)

Category Result Summary

Rank Competitor(s)		Club	<u>Section</u>	<u>Al</u>	<u>R</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Constantina Mamas	Port Credit FSC	ON	35.53	(1)	35.53
2	Eliane Sun	Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.	ON	31.56	(2)	31.56
3	Jessica Zhu	Richmond Training Centre	ON	30.78	(3)	30.78
4	Anastasia Baillie	Orillia FSC	ON	29.19	(4)	29.19
5	Emery Birrell	Kitchener - Waterloo SC	ON	27.99	(5)	27.99
6	Emily Jarman	Port Perry SC	ON	27.72	(6)	27.72

Mary-Rose Weir Controller Signature





Date: 20-Jan-2023 8:37:02AM